

Pretzel (Item no. 408)

Pretzel

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, sunflower oil, salt, MALTED BARLEY extract, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, rapeseed oil, acerola powder, enzyme, pretzel lye (acidity regulator sodium)
insert: 2 x 20 g salt pretzel

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS